
Lease: Cayot Well#: 23-12
i

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield ~'1fVA.es,Jas,.... Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: 5W-NE-NE-5W 524 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 I r 1l "
."

County: MiamiBox 266, Mound City, Ks66056
Contractor: DALE JACKSONr1oDuq ffpNS~, I Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:.u49- ,.:L"')L..\Y
OPR#: 4339 ~ '1 .,

-~ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3080
F -

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29168-00-00

20'6" 5 83/4 Started: 6/26/12

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6/28/12
704'27/8 85 sacks 55/8 SN: 675' Packer: TO: 719' I8 rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

11 647 Shale (Limey)

7 654 Lime

13 667 Shale

29 Lime 3 670 Lime (Shaley)

5 34 Black shale 4 674 Shale

11 45 Lime 1 675 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

9 54 Shale (Limey) 4 679 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair BleedO

19 73 Lime 2 681 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

4 77 Shale 8 689 Sand Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

3 80 Red Bed TO 719 Shale

18 98 Shale

15 113 Lime

19 132 Sandy Shale

7 139 Sand (Dry)

65 204 Shale

20 224 Lime

7 231 Shale

6 237 Sand (Dry)

4 241 Lime

14 255 Shale

8 263 Lime

18 281 Shale

13 294 Sand (Dry)

13 307 Lime

17 324 Shale

25 349 Lime

8 357 Black Shale Surface 6-26-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 11:00am Becky

5 362 Shale (Limey) Longstring 704' 2 7/8 pipe TO 719

18 380 Lime Set Time 12:30pm 6-28-12 Called 11:00am Steve

4 384 Black Shale

13 397 Lime

165 562 Shale

8 570 Lime

28 598 Shale

5 603 Lime

2 605 - Lilne (Shaley)

1 606 - Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

16 622 Shale

3 625 Lime

7 632 Shale

4 636 Lime



·28. 2012- 8:49AM-Avery Lumber 913-795-2194 No. 1543 P. 1
Avell. !oW]lber Merchant C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 THIS COPY MUST RE

MEf:lCHANT AT ALL T

Page: 1 Invoice: 10041829.
speCial Time: 09:37:22
lnstructions Ship Date: 06/22/12

InvoiCe Dale: 08/2B/12
Sale rep It: MAVERY MIKE Acct rap code: OueDale: 08/05/12

SOld To: BOBCAT OILfiELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
CIO BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2623
30805 COLDWATER AD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 637-2623

Customer #: 3570021 Customer po: Or(!erBv:

Jun
opy

E
MAIN AT

fMES!

5TH
oOlllmg01 T 'E1

ORDER: SHIP! U U/M ITEM# PRICE EXTENSION

245.00i
280.001
14.001

i

245.00 \ Ll 8AG ICPPC
280.001 Li BAG [CPPM

14.oo! LI EA lCPQP

: :
i
l
i

!

DESCRIPTION
PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

!Ait Price/Uom
8.8900BAG !
S.7900eAC': j

17.0000EA 1

8.8900 2178.05
5.7900 1621.20

17.0000 238.00

Sales total $4037.25

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 3'2.36
Tax #

lTOTAL $4449.611

FILLED BY CHE;CKE;DBY DATESHIPPED DRIVEA

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY

II--~ RECEIV~DCOI.IPLETEANDIN GOODCONDITION ---il
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